
MEN'S 9-12 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 9-12 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bo  O'Neill Inman High School 189.0 285.0 10

2 Dylan Larson Inman High School 185.0 260.0 8

3 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 198.0 255.0 6

4 Cooper Wiens Inman High School 190.0 225.0 4

5 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 185.0 2

6 Elijah Herndon Inman High School 184.0 170.0 1

7 Dylan Schmidt Inman High School 185.0 160.0 0

Men's 9-12 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dylan Larson Inman High School 185.0 365.0 10

2 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 198.0 350.0 8

3 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 315.0 6

4 Cooper Wiens Inman High School 190.0 275.0 4

5 Dylan Schmidt Inman High School 185.0 225.0 2

6 Elijah Herndon Inman High School 184.0 220.0 1

7 Bo  O'Neill Inman High School 189.0 0.0 0

Men's 9-12 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bo  O'Neill Inman High School 189.0 250.0 10

2 Dylan Larson Inman High School 185.0 245.0 8

3 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 225.0 6

4 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 198.0 225.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Cooper Wiens Inman High School 190.0 205.0 2

6 Elijah Herndon Inman High School 184.0 150.0 1

7 Dylan Schmidt Inman High School 185.0 130.0 0

Men's 9-12 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dylan Larson Inman High School 185.0 870.0 10

2 Will Broemmer Moundridge HS 198.0 830.0 8

3 Michael Petersen Sedgwick High School 195.0 725.0 6

4 Cooper Wiens Inman High School 190.0 705.0 4

5 Elijah Herndon Inman High School 184.0 540.0 2

6 Bo  O'Neill Inman High School 189.0 535.0 1

7 Dylan Schmidt Inman High School 185.0 515.0 0


